
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0887 Name: FY2011 Facility Painting Tecorp Inc Contract Award

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/31/2011 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/13/2011

Title: Joint resolution authorizing execution of a contract with Tecorp, Inc. in the amount of $142,333 for the
FY2011 Facilities Painting Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11-0887 FY2011 Facility Painting Bid Tab.pdf, 2. 11-0887 FY2011 Facility Painting Tecorp
Recommendation.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board9/13/2011 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

9/7/2011 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works and Transportation
Committee

9/7/2011 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

